Position

General Manager

Recreation Superintendent

Park Superintendent

Finance Director

Admin Support Sup

Administrative Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Administrative Support

Part Time

Administrative Support

Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Department

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Total Wages

$133,620

$83,927

$83,927

$83,927

$78,885

$58,045

$56,054

$23,881

$20,967

$7,857

$3,855

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,154

$20,478

$18,343

$20,478

$18,360

$12,086

$5,978

$9,695

$0

$8,573

$0



