Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$133,620	\$42,154
Recreation Superintendent		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$83,927	\$20,478
Park Superintendent		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$83,927	\$18,343
Finance Director		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$83,927	\$20,478
Admin Support Sup		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$78,885	\$18,360
Administrative Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$58,045	\$12,086
Accounting Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$56,054	\$5,978
Administrative Support		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$23,881	\$9,695
Part Time		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$20,967	\$0
Administrative Support		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$7,857	\$8,573
Part Time		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$3,855	\$0